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営業 区間 電化 複線
Km Km 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50 0 10 20 30 40 50

加古川

2.5 2.5 38 日岡

5.3 2.8 42 神野

8.1 2.8 42

12.7 4.6 69 市場

15.1 2.4 36 小野町

18.3 3.2 48

21.1 2.8 42 河合西

23.4 2.3 35 青野ヶ原

26.6 3.2 48 社町

30 3.4 51 滝野

31.2 1.2 18 滝

34.3 3.1 47

35.5 1.2 18 新西脇

38.1 2.6 39 比延

39.7 1.6 24 日本へそ公園

42.4 2.7 40 黒田庄

46.2 3.8 57 本黒田
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48.2 2 30 船町口

50.9 2.7 40 久下村

53.4 2.5 38 谷川
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